The feet of time walk in our shoes; green alga dance; the rivers break all the rules; the flow of history on a
planetary scale; the flow of events and happenings from country to country, city to city, town to town, person
to person, animal to animal and plant to plant. Three hundred-thirty-three, that's 333, one-pager mini-stories
with laser-sharp observations from Eduardo Galeano, among the foremost masters of Latin American
literature. Here are several of my favorites:

TIME PLAYS GAMES
It is said that once upon a time two friends were admiring a painting.